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ASD ACCU 4,0AH

This item is no longer available. Should you have any
questions, please contact our Sales Team.

Order No.: 1203903
The illustration shows version ASD ACCU 1,4 AH

http://eshop.phoenixcontact.de/phoenix/treeViewClick.do?UID=1203903
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Interchangeable battery, rapid charging

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Technical data

General
Length
Color

Battery-operated voltage

Number of screw connections (M5 x 10)

Battery charging
Weight

4017918018634

1 Pcs.

85073020

0.425 KG

Page 479 (CL-2005)

155 mm
black
24V
730

4h
390¢g
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PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG PHEN'X
Flachsmarktstr. 8 comcr

32825 Blomberg,Germany
Phone +49 5235 3 00

Fax +49 5235 3 41200
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